

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 2239-2240/2011

RANJAN KUMAR CHADHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 23314-23315/2010 [APPLICATION FOR SUSPENSION OF SENTENCE])

Date : 03-08-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR  
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.  
Mr. Dechen W. Lachungpa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)